Tornio Daewoo PUMA 12 L

BASIC INFORMATION:

Code

Product name

Category

Brand and model
Construction year
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CNC Model

CNC version

Main spindle nose

Power main spindle

Main spindle chuck diameter
Main spindle bar diameter
Main spindle RPM

Max turning diameter

Max turning lenght

Number of turrets

Number of fixed toolholders in 1th turret
X-axis travel 1th turret
Z-axis travel 1th turret

Rapid linear axis feeds XY Z
Tailstock

Cheap conveyor

Presetting

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT:

C5D924

Tornio Daewoo PUMA 12 L
Turning/Lathes cnc with fixed tools

Daewoo PUMA 12 L

1996

Fanuc
18-T
ASA 8
22 Kw
305 mm
77 mm
2500
320 mm
1020 mm
1

10

260 mm
1050 mm
16 m/min
yes
Hinged Belt

yes
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Lengt

— h 2200 mm
Height 5950 Kg
Weight :
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Control panel photo
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SELLER DATA

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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